
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗВОНКОВ 

 

ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК-
ПЯТНИЦА 

1 ПАРА 815-0940 

2 ПАРА 
1000-1045 
1050-1135 

3 ПАРА 
1215-1300 
1305-1350 

4 ПАРА 
1400-1445 
1450-1535 

5 ПАРА 
1545-1630 
1635-1720 

6 ПАРА 1730-1850 

 

 

СУББОТА 
1 ПАРА 

815-0900 
905-950 

2 ПАРА 
1000-1045 
1050-1135 

3 ПАРА 
1145-1230 
1235-1320 

4 ПАРА 
1330-1415 
1420-1505 


